Grave"s Registration Project — 1-J

Surname Given Name Birth Death Cemetery ID
IACHOLT JOHN 1839 1912 0744
ILGENFRITZ JOHN 1827 1864 0764
ILIAS I1STVAN 1855 1926 0917
ILL CHARLES 1869 1938 0426
ILLES SZI1GMUND 1926 0599
IMEL GLENN 1922 0599
IMEL HERBERT GLEN 1934 0599
IMMELL CHARLES L. 1858 1927 0836
IMMELL JOHN S. 1851 1928 0491
IMMELL PETER W. 1850 1910 0836
IMUS ALPHEUS 1854 1936 0491
INGERSOLL ALFRED 1849 1903 0288
INGERSOLL GRAN 1918 0288
INGERSOLL PHILO F. 1825 1906 0288
INGRAHM EPHRAIM 1915 0165
INKS HERBERT J. 1874 1928 0747
INKS HOMER H. 1905 1935 0461
INKS ROLL A. 1922 0599
I NMAN ASA 1805 1870 1115
INMAN JAMES 1835 1860 1046
I NMAN JOHN 1803 1855 1046
I NMAN MATTHEW 1811 1874 1046
I NMAN PERRY W. 1900 0288
INNIS DORCE S. 0288
INORALSKI KOSTANTY 1832 1909 0940
INWOOD AUGUSTUS 1817 1905 1046
INWOOD JAMES 1810 1889 0288
INWOOD RICHARD 1812 1888 0288
INWOOD RICHARD G. 1865 1916 0288
IPES J.D. 1868 1938 0165
IPES PETER H. 1924 0165
IRELAND CHARLES 1857 1886 0288
IRELAND CLIFFORD E. 1876 1939 0289
IRELAND DAVID A. 1827 1907 0288
IRELAND DAVID L. 1854 19?7 0836
IRELAND EDGAR 1853 1934 0288
IRELAND FRANK L. 1842 1915 0288
IRELAND GEORGE E. 1850 1926 0836
IRELAND JAMES 1788 1831 0769
IRELAND JAMES 1813 1873 0288
IRELAND JAMES 1820 1841 0769
IRELAND JOHN 1781 1861 0769
IRELAND M. K. 1932 0288
IRELAND S.T.H. 1808 1891 0165
IRELAND THADDEUS 0.J. 1859 1901 0288
IRELAND WARREN C. 1848 1924 0288
IRELAND WILLIAM A. 1807 1851 0769
IRISH ALBERT C. 1936 0599
IRISH CHARLES F. 1877 1836 0836
IRONSON ANDREW 1924 0836
IRVIN ABRAHAM 1851 1938 0747
IRVIN AMOS N. 1832 1892 0540
IRVIN ELMER 1863 1913 0747
IRVIN GEORGE B. 1865 1925 0747
IRVIN ISRAL 1830 1917 0747
IRVIN JOHN F. 1856 1931 0836
IRVIN SAMUEL 1879 0747
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Surname

IRVIN
IRVING
IRWIN
IRWIN
IRWIN
IRWIN
IRWIN
IRWIN
IRWIN
IRWIN
1SAAC

1 SACKSON
1 SACKSON
1 SASAKSON
1SBAN
ISBILL

1 SEMAN

1 SEMAN

I SENOGLE
1SZA
IVANCSICS
IVANCSICS
IVANCSICS
IVANROVETS
1VANS
1VANS
1VANS
1VENS
IVES

IVES

IVES

IVES

IVES
IVINS
IVINS
IVINS
IVINS
IVINS
1WAN

1WAN

1WAN

1WAN
IWANOWSK I
IWASZEWSKI
JABLONSKI
JABLONSKI
JABLONSKI
JACHIMIAK
JACK

JACK
JACKMAN
JACKOWIAK
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
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Given Name

WARREN
JOHN
ARTHUR S.
CLEVLAND
EDMUND M.
FRANK
GEORGE
HENRY J.
PETER H.
WILLIAM EARL
CHARLES
AUGUST
DONALD
ANDREW P.
SZYMON
RICHARD
ERNEST E.
HENRY E.
ELIAS K.
STEPHEN
FERENCZ
FRANK
NICK
BENJAMIN J.
CHARLES
JOSEPH
MOSES
TULN H.
F. M.
FUL??272?
JAY HIRAM
TIMOTHY
WILLIAM
CARRIE
CHARLES
CHARLES
MOSES
WALTER
CHARLES
E. H.
JOHN H.
JULIUS
PETER

B. J. (REV.)
CLEM J.
JOSEPH
WALTER
JOHN
MICHIGAN
MIKE
ROBERT
STANLEY
ALLEN
ARTHUR
ARTHUR W.
CALVIN
CHARLES

Birth

1826
1874
1856
1889
1816
1858

1854
1844

1848

1887
1863
1841

1886
1855
1894
1854
1826

1826
1826

1813
1846
1875
1900
1850

1860

1861
1846
1871

1834

Death Cemetery ID

1908
1928
1922
1937
1886
1929
1926
1922
1930
1938
1920
1918
1918
1901
1928
1932
1913
1923
1904
1935
1917
19?7?
1938

1934
77?7

1897

1957
1926
1928

1909
1909
1855

1894
1931
1931
1900
1928
1937
1908
1927
1926
1898
1916
1926
1930
1927
1917
1920
1852
1912

0540
1069
0836
1115
0540
0836
0599
1115
0165
0165
0165
0599
0599
0288
0940
0599
0836
0836
0288
0599
0074
0074
0074
0917
0734
0734
0734
0288
0017
0288
0599
0599
0491
0723
0709
0723
0534
0723
0289
0288
0288
0288
0074
0426
0075
0941
0942
0943
0292
0600
0167
0941
1116
0779
0600
1031
0291
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Surname Given Name Birth Death Cemetery ID
JACKSON CHARLES H. 1876 1939 0290
JACKSON CHRISTIAN 1820 1852 1031
JACKSON EARL W. 1892 1937 0839
JACKSON EDMOND 1837 0535
JACKSON EDWARD 1827 1910 0018
JACKSON ERNEST 1934 0402
JACKSON EUGENE 1935 0402
JACKSON FLOYD 1884 1927 0492
JACKSON FRANCIS M. 1864 1977 0840
JACKSON FRANK 1868 19?7 0018
JACKSON FRANK 1911 0291
JACKSON FRED W. 1890 1913 1131
JACKSON GEORGE W. 1846 1924 0167
JACKSON GILES 1799 1873 1031
JACKSON GLENN 1891 1906 1116
JACKSON HARRISON 1840 1928 0294
JACKSON HARRY A. 1872 1903 0838
JACKSON HENRY 1933 0402
JACKSON HIRAM E. 1833 1905 0018
JACKSON HOMER J. 1930 0601
JACKSON 1SAAC 1931 0601
JACKSON J. H. 1115
JACKSON JAMES 1872 1892 0293
JACKSON JAMES H. 1830 1875 0293
JACKSON JOHN 1805 1864 0018
JACKSON JOHN 1834 1891 0018
JACKSON JOHN A. 1862 1913 0837
JACKSON JOHN A. 1925 0601
JACKSON JOHN N. 1816 1897 1116
JACKSON JOHN ROY 1927 0839
JACKSON JOSEPH 1831 1890 0018
JACKSON KID YORK 1936 0602
JACKSON LGU? 1909 0292
JACKSON LOUIS 1848 1874 1116
JACKSON MARTIN 1866 1918 1131
JACKSON MILTON 1878 1931 1056
JACKSON NEWTON 1840 1912 0018
JACKSON 0. M. 1867 1936 0018
JACKSON OLIVER M. 1866 1936 0018
JACKSON PENDENCE 1876 1924 0492
JACKSON RAY W. 1920 0600
JACKSON ROBERT 1892 1927 0404
JACKSON SHANNON 1839 1933 0018
JACKSON SHANNON 1862 1928 0018
JACKSON STEPHEN W. 1855 1915 0838
JACKSON THOMAS 1817 1851 0694
JACKSON THOMAS H. 1938 0839
JACKSON VEYLAND FRANCIS 1116
JACKSON WILLAIM C. 1857 1937 0294
JACKSON WILLIAM 1844 1932 1102
JACKSON WILLIAM 1858 1929 0694
JACKSON WILLIAM B. 1853 1909 0838
JACKSON WILLIAM J. 1871 1938 1131
JACKSON WILLIAM O. 1836 1910 0838
JACOB ?2??? 1805 1881 0535
JACOB JESS WILLIAM 1876 1919 0291
JACOBS FRANCIS 1843 1922 0291
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Surname

JACOBS
JACOBS
JACOBS
JACOBS
JACOBS
JACOBS
JACOBS
JACOBS
JACOBS
JACOBSON
JACOBSON
JACOX
JAGADICH
JAGADICH
JAGODIK

JAGODZINSKI
JAGODZINSKI

JAHN

JAHN
JAHNKE
JAHNKE
JAKA
JAKAYS
JAKEWAY
JAKEWAY
JAKOB
JAKUBOWICZ
JAKUBOWICZ
JAKUBOWICZ
JAKUBOWICZ
JAKWAY
JAKWAYS
JAKWAYS
JAMES
JAMES
JAMES
JAMES
JAMES
JAMES
JAMES
JAMES
JAMISON
JAMISON
JAMISON
JAMISON
JAMISON
JAMISON
JAMOTT
JAMOTT

JAN

JANCSO
JANCSO
JANDL
JANDWCZYK
JANECKE
JANTAK
JANICKI

(c) 1999-2007 South Bend Area Genealogical Society

Given Name

FRANK C.
GEORGE
GEORGE
GEORGE
GEORGE (SR.)
JOHNA .
JOSEPH
PERRY L.
PETER
AXEL
JOHANNES
ORA A.
JULIUS GEORGE
STEVE
JULIUS
MARCELLI
STEPHEN
KARL
WILLIAM
AUGUST E.
KARL S.
STEVE
WILLIAM L.
A. J.
JAMES P.
0JCIEC
GEORGE
IGNACY
LEWIS
N1CODEMUS
SEYMOUR B.
WILLIAM B.
WILLIAM L.
CECIL

IVEN
JESSE W.
LEE
ROBERT
SIDNEY
WILLIAM C.
ZEBEDEE
EDWARD
HARRY

IRA

JACOB
WILLIAM
WILLIAM C.
EDWARD
WILLIAM
0JCIEC
JANOS
JOHN

JOHN
LOUIS
WILLIAM H.
ANDREW
ADALBERT

Birth

1850
1905

1819

1882
1842
1866
1828
1861

1896
1860
1903

1872
1845

1818
1842
1881
1865
1877
1852
1825
1885
1868
1855
1818

1860

1886

1865

1833
1799
1829
1841
1876
1850
1887
1865

Death Cemetery ID

1896
1938
1934
1924
1905
1937
1923
1912
1912
1937
1889
1913
1935
1925
1935
1919
1933
1884
1919
1924
1926
1921
1907
1915
1895
1937
1931
1938
1913
1932
1936
1937
??7?7?
1919
1903
1918
1926
1926
1918
1924

1924
1921
1926
1885
1872
1913
1897
1913
1921
1921
1919
1938
1918
1924
1917
1926

0293
0694
1001
0291
1001
0602
0839
1131
1131
1131
0291
1046
0670
0600
0917
0942
0941
0075
0167
0838
0018
0600
0710
1002
1002
0075
0941
0075
0942
0750
0540
0710
0725
0167
1131
0167
0402
0601
0600
0600
0747
0461
0837
0167
0683
0683
0462
0293
0291
0075
1002
0075
0602
0942
0600
0942
0942
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Surname
JANICKI
JANISZCZAK
JANISZCZAK

JANISZEWSKI
JANISZEWSKI

JANKOVITS
JANKOWIAK
JANKOWITAK
JANKOWIAK
JANKOWIAK
JANKOWSKI
JANKOWSK I
JANKOWSK I
JANKOWSK I
JANKOWSKI
JANKOWSKI
JANKOWSK I
JANKOWSK I
JANKOWSK I
JANKOWSKI
JANKOWSKI
JANOS
JANOS
JANOS
JANOS ?
JANOS ?
JANOSIVE
JANOWCZYK
JANOWIAK
JANOWIAK
JANOWIAK
JANOWIAK
JANOWSKI
JANOWSKI
JANOWSKI
JANOWSKI
JANOWSKI

JANOWSKIEGO

JANSEN
JANSEN
JANSEN
JANSSANS
JANSSENS
JANUS
JAQUITH
JAQUITH
JAQUITH
JAQUITH
JAQUITH
JAQUITH
JAQUITH
JAQUITH
JAQUITH
JAREK
JAROCHA
JARONIK
JARONIK
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Given Name

MARTIN
LEO
STEPHEN
JOHN
NICEFOE
JOSEPH
ALEXANDER
FRANCIS
LAWRENCE
PETER
FRANCIS
FRANK
GEORGE

J.

JOHN
KONSTNTY
LEO
MARTIN
VALENTINE
VINCENT
WILLIAM
HORVATH
LUKACS
TULOK
HORVATH ?
JANCSO ?
BOESKE J.
JOSEPH
GREGORY
LEO
MICHAEL
VINCENT
EDWARD
JONNY J.

LEAKADYA J.

VERN J.
VINCENT
MICHALA
GEARHARD
PETER
PETER
PETER
PETER
JOSEPH
A. M.
ALBERT D.
ANDREW
ASA

FRANK THOMAS

HENRY D.
HENRY W.
HUGH A.
NATHANIEL
ANDRZEJ
FRANK
ARTHUR J.
JOHN

Birth
1862

1850

1893
1874
1894

1876
1856
1909

1910
1865
1873
1866
1887
1888

1885

1901

1886
1880
1894

1852
1857
1827
1848
1871
1887

1846

1828
1783
1862
1843
1806

1837
1849
1874

1869

Death Cemetery ID

1924
1915
1922
1931
1918
1921
1918
1916
1925
1908
1932
1927
1923

1924
1926
1927
1915
1932
1920
1932
1930
1913
1914
1916
1921
1921
1939
1931
1901
1932
1926
1934
1906
1919
1936
1919
1913
1926
1884
1930
1928
1931
1929
1900
1918
1912
1860
1925
??7?7?
1875
1905
1895
1904
1936

1930

0942
0941
0941
0941
0942
0075
0942
0941
0941
0941
0941
0942
0941
0943
0942
0076
0942
0942
0941
0942
0602
0075
0075
0076
1002
1002
0075
0942
0941
0075
0941
0942
0602
0075
0075
0076
0943
0075
1002
1002
0294
1001
0492
0942
0293
0291
0291
1098
0294
0018
0290
0292
1046
0075
0941
0075
0941
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Surname

JARONIK
JAROSZEWSKI
JAROSZEWSKI
JAROSZEWSKI
JAROSZEWSKI
JAROSZEWSKI
JARRETT
JARRETT
JARRETT
JARVIS
JARZAKOWSKI
JASICKI
JASINSKI
JASINSKI
JASKINS
JASNIEWICZ
JASNIEWICZ
JASOK
JAULKA
JAWORSKI
JAWORSKI
JAWORSKI
JAWOSKI

JAY

JAY

JAY

JAY
JEANSEN
JEFFERIES
JEFFERS
JEFFERY
JEFFRIES
JEFFRIES
JEFFRIES
JEGIER
JELEN

JENA

JENA
JENCZEWSKI

JENDRZEJEWSKI
JENDRZEJEWSKI

JENKANS
JENKINS
JENKINS
JENKINSON
JENNINGS
JENNINGS
JENNINGS
JENNINGS
JENNINGS
JENNINGS
JENNINGS
JENNINGS
JENNINGS
JENNINGS
JENNINGS
JENNINGS

(c) 1999-2007 South Bend Area Genealogical Society

Given Name

WALTER
BARTLOMEW
FRANCIS
FRANCIS
LAWRENCE
VINCENT
BENJAMIN F.
CREED
JOHN R.
GEORGE
HENRY
ANTHONY
JACOB
JOSEPH
WALTER S.
JOSEPH
LEON

PAUL
ALBERT
FRANK
JACOB

JAN
BOLESLOW
DAVID
WILLIAM
WRIGHT
WRIGHT
HARRY
ELMER E.
E. S.

LEO JOHN
ARTHUR M.
HOWARD
SAMUEL H.
JHON
JOSEPH
ADOLPH
CHRISTOPHER
FRANK
JACOB
JOSEPH
CHARLES
HUGH 1.
ZEBULAN
DEMARRIS S.
BOARDMAN
CHARLES
CLYDE E.
FRANCIS
FREDRICK W.
GEORGE J.
HARRISON S.
HARRY C,
JAMES
JAMES E.
JESSE NW.
L. E.

Birth

1901
1862
1896

1868
1857
1859

1865
1831
1909
1892

1889
1893
1889
1874
1834
1865
1872
1860
1844
1814

1841
1841

1865
1853
1910
1883

1895
1860

1876

1847
1855
1899
1821
1898
1840
1847

1849

1842

1867
1843

1809
1883

Death Cemetery ID

1929
1938
1923
1920
1931
1922
1936
1935
1931
1899
1927
1915
1939
1937
1918
1916
1916
1938
1884
1930
1933
1932
1882
1892

1902
??7?7?

1938
1916
1933
1905
1936
1936
1904
1911
1931
1892
1938
1911
1933
1899
1938
1864
1933
1863
1894
1925
1922
1931
1875
1925
1930
1865
1933
1883
1915

0942
0941
0943
0941
0941
0941
0492
0602
0492
0018
0942
0941
0942
0942
0075
0941
0941
0941
0290
0942
0941
0076
0075
0710
0724
0710
0724
0839
0492
0402
0492
0838
0402
0492
0076
0941
0601
0293
0942
0941
1002
0292
0492
0769
0492
0290
0290
0601
1088
0601
0293
0839
0601
0290
0167
0290
0838
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Surname

JENNINGS
JENNINGS
JENSEN
JENSEN
JENSEN
JENTTER
JEREGAN
JEREGAN
JERHSTROM
JERZAK
JERZAKOWSKI
JERZAKOWSKI
JESICKA
JESKE
JESO
JESSIAK
JESSUP
JESTER
JESTER
JESTER
JESZENSZLIE
JETT
JETTON
JETTON
JEWELL
JEWELL
JEWELL
JEWELL
JEWELL
JEWELL
JEZIDRSKI
JEZIORSKI
JIMERSON
JOACHIMIAK
JODAY
JODEN
JODEN
JODON
JOERS
JOGADICK
JOHANNES
JOHANSON
JOHANSSON
JOHNS
JOHNS
JOHNS
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
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Given Name

SAMUEL R.
SAMUEL R.
LOUIS
PETER M.
R.
THEOPHIL
EDWARD A.
M. SHERMAN
GEORGE A.
ANTHONY
JOHN
MIECISLAW
FRED J.
JOHN
JYULA
JAMES F.
LEWIS B.
AARON
CALVIN
MILTON
ALEX

EARL
THOMAS J.
WILLIAM L.
A. C.

AMOS
AUGUSTUS E.
BERNARD F.
DANIEL B.
JAMES
VINCENT
STEPHEN
ROBERT S.
THOMAS
ARRON
ROBERT
THOMAS
WESLEY
AUGUST C,
JULIUS

PETER (REV.)

HANS
CARL ROBERT
GEORGE J.

LAWERENCE E.

W. H.
ABIAH
ADOLPH
ALBIN C.
ALBINO O.
ALEX
ALFRED
ALFRED
ALFRED L.
ANDREW

ANDREW CHRISTIAN

ANDREW P

Birth

1808
1845
1863
1879
1856
1878
1846
1870
1880

1900

1821
1880
1884
1837
1825
1850
1856
1890
1899
1856
1817
1856
1796
1830

1822

1883
1863
1835

1854
1829
1851
1838
1896
1855
1857
1887
1889

1832
1787

1883
1889
1891
1867
1863

1852

Death Cemetery ID

1874
1911
1919
1911
1896
1901
1922
1901
1939
1919
1918
1923
1918
1881
1911
1933
1914
1896
1893
1936
1930
1921
1933
1899
1927
1867
1854
1928
1897
1937
1926
1920
1911
1938
1924
1874
1874
1912
1917
1935
1904
1932
1920
1930
1935
1905
1879
1936
1923
1938
1931
1977
1898
1867
1899
1919
1921

0294
0838
0837
0837
0293
0292
0167
0166
0840
0941
0942
0941
0837
0293
0291
0076
0764
0462
0293
0461
0402
0600
0492
0167
0294
0529
0529
0167
0529
0602
0942
0941
0747
0942
0600
0294
0294
0694
0291
0602
0427
0290
0837
1070
0602
1115
0694
0602
0837
1056
0601
0839
0292
0535
0293
0291
0839
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Surname Given Name Birth Death Cemetery ID
JOHNSON ARTEMUS 1783 1851 0694
JOHNSON ARTEMUS P. 1899 0292
JOHNSON ARTHUR 1937 0602
JOHNSON ARTHUR J. 1879 1933 0839
JOHNSON AUGUST 1861 1890 0294
JOHNSON AUGUSTA A. 1880 1934 1056
JOHNSON AXEL 1860 1908 0838
JOHNSON AXEL 1879 1906 0292
JOHNSON AXEL WILLIAM 1927 0601
JOHNSON BENJAMIN 1906 0292
JOHNSON BRITTA 1910 0291
JOHNSON CARL A. 1884 1938 0837
JOHNSON CARL J. 1881 0293
JOHNSON CHANCEY 1789 1852 1085
JOHNSON CHARLES 1872 1899 0292
JOHNSON CHARLES 1873 1902 0292
JOHNSON CHARLES 1888 1927 0694
JOHNSON CHARLES 1911 0291
JOHNSON CHARLES 1895 0293
JOHNSON CHARLES A. 1891 1936 0492
JOHNSON CHARLES A. 1924 0600
JOHNSON CHARLES A. 1931 0601
JOHNSON CHARLES A. 1932 0294
JOHNSON CHARLES G. 1911 0838
JOHNSON CHARLES G. 1911 0837
JOHNSON CHARLES J. 1865 1926 0294
JOHNSON CHARLES KARL A. 1861 1935 0839
JOHNSON CHARLES V. 1922 0602
JOHNSON CHARLES W. 1910 1929 0492
JOHNSON CHRIS E. 1899 0294
JOHNSON CHRIST 1890 1912 0838
JOHNSON DALLAS 1887 1928 0167
JOHNSON DAVID O. 1893 1932 0492
JOHNSON DONALD E. 1921 1936 0839
JOHNSON EDGAR 1849 1916 0291
JOHNSON EDGAR 1890 1928 0601
JOHNSON EDGAR F. 1874 1930 0839
JOHNSON EDWARD LEE 1910 0291
JOHNSON EDWIN 1928 0831
JOHNSON ELMER 1894 1935 0602
JOHNSON ERWIN E. 1876 1917 1131
JOHNSON EUGENE M. 1887 1921 0839
JOHNSON EVAN C. 1815 1890 0290
JOHNSON FACHANCES M. 1837 1917 0838
JOHNSON FACHANCES M. 1837 1917 0838
JOHNSON FRANCIS H. 1846 1919 0837
JOHNSON FRANK 1852 1904 0292
JOHNSON FRANK 1883 1929 0694
JOHNSON FRANK 1918 0600
JOHNSON FRANK 1927 0837
JOHNSON FRANK L. 1851 1916 1131
JOHNSON FRED L. 1862 1909 0018
JOHNSON GEORGE 1932 0837
JOHNSON GEORGE P. 1917 0167
JOHNSON GEORGE W. 1903 0292
JOHNSON GOULD 1830 1902 0292
JOHNSON GUSTAF 1847 1929 0294

(c) 1999-2007 South Bend Area Genealogical Society
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Surname Given Name Birth Death Cemetery ID
JOHNSON GUSTOF 1904 0292
JOHNSON HARRY LEWIS 1882 1919 1088
JOHNSON HARVEY E. 1876 1916 0837
JOHNSON HENRY 1839 1898 0292
JOHNSON HENRY 1841 1914 0838
JOHNSON HENRY C. 1869 1921 0683
JOHNSON HENRY WEBB 1848 1912 0837
JOHNSON HESTER A. 1889 1907 0445
JOHNSON 1SAAC 1900 0292
JOHNSON IVAN JOHN 1901 0292
JOHNSON J. H. 1920 0600
JOHNSON JAMES G. 1886 1915 0018
JOHNSON JESSE 1897 0293
JOHNSON JOB L. 1855 ???7? 0492
JOHNSON JOHN 1859 1933 0294
JOHNSON JOHN 1891 0293
JOHNSON JOHN 1896 0293
JOHNSON JOHN 1931 0601
JOHNSON JOHN A. 1848 1906 0445
JOHNSON JOHN A. 1924 0492
JOHNSON JOHN C. 1871 1926 0294
JOHNSON JOHN H. 1844 1867 0294
JOHNSON JOHN J. 1868 1912 0075
JOHNSON JOHN O. 1907 0292
JOHNSON JOHN R. 1884 1922 0291
JOHNSON JOSEPH ALBERT 1899 1922 0837
JOHNSON JOSEPH H. 1922 0600
JOHNSON JOSUA G. 1823 1880 0290
JOHNSON KLINGER 1907 1927 0492
JOHNSON LE ROY C. 1893 1923 0291
JOHNSON LEA P. 1816 1896 0293
JOHNSON LOUIS 1893 0293
JOHNSON MAGNUS 1896 0293
JOHNSON NANCY 1825 1904 0725
JOHNSON NANCY 1825 1904 0725
JOHNSON NELS R. 1934 0602
JOHNSON OLE C. 1934 0602
JOHNSON ORA GLENT 1893 1916 0838
JOHNSON ORA W. 1885 1938 0492
JOHNSON OSCAR 1926 0601
JOHNSON OSCAR 1931 0839
JOHNSON OTTO 1832 1903 0018
JOHNSON P. WILLIAM 1868 1905 0838
JOHNSON PETER 1788 1870 0294
JOHNSON PETER B. 1837 1907 0294
JOHNSON PETER H. 1912 0291
JOHNSON PETER H. 1883 0293
JOHNSON PHILLIP 1934 0602
JOHNSON PI1ERCE 1820 1874 0294
JOHNSON RAYMOND 1910 1935 1070
JOHNSON ROLLO F. 1863 1925 0710
JOHNSON RUDOLPH F. 1893 1911 0838
JOHNSON RUFUS 1814 1874 0290
JOHNSON SAMUEL 1906 0292
JOHNSON SIGRID 1907 0292
JOHNSON SWAN A. 1934 0839
JOHNSON THOMAS B. 1890 0293
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JOHNSON THOMAS J. 1938 0602
JOHNSON V. 1927 0492
JOHNSON VICTOR E. 1926 0837
JOHNSON VICTOR ED 1917 0291
JOHNSON VICTOR L. 1917 0838
JOHNSON W. H. 1858 1878 0290
JOHNSON WALTER 1934 0402
JOHNSON WILLIAM 1810 1878 0694
JOHNSON WILLIAM 1821 1893 0461
JOHNSON WILLIAM 1834 1907 0747
JOHNSON WILLIAM 1856 1916 0291
JOHNSON WILLIAM 1889 1928 0839
JOHNSON WILLIAM 1905 0292
JOHNSON WILLIAM 1930 0838
JOHNSON WILLIAM (JR.) 1861 1880 0747
JOHNSON WILLIAM F. 1866 1938 0492
JOHNSON WINFIELD L. 1914 0838
JOHNSON WINIFRED 1914 0838
JOHNSON ZACHARIAH 1837 1917 0838
JOHNSON ZACHARIAH 1837 1917 0838
JOHNSTON ABSOLOM W. 1884 1910 0837
JOHNSTON CLAUDE H. 1908 0838
JOHNSTON LUTHER 1871 1898 1002
JOHNSTON R. C. 1928 0839
JOHNSTON ROBERT H. 1841 1916 0837
JOHNSTON WILLIAM E. 1931 0837
JOHNSTON WILLIAM J. 1846 1904 0838
JOHNSTON WILLIS 1895 1918 0167
JOLLEY JOHN F. 1858 1903 1115
JOLLY THOMAS 1116
JONAS PAUL 1938 0917
JONASZ JOHN 1894 1932 0917
JONES AARON 1838 1928 0837
JONES AARON (JR.) 1864 1932 0839
JONES ALBERT C. 1936 0294
JONES ARTHUR 1900 1933 0294
JONES ARTHUR 1933 0402
JONES ARTHUR 1938 0602
JONES ARTHUR C. 1889 1903 0747
JONES ASA 1835 1890 1088
JONES BEN A. 1891 1929 1131
JONES C. M. 1931 0402
JONES CHARLES 1868 1931 0167
JONES CHARLES D. 1928 0839
JONES CHARLES W. 1927 0601
JONES ELLON 1933 0402
JONES FRED 1929 0601
JONES GEORGE D. 1927 0601
JONES GEORGE H. 1918 1935 0764
JONES GEORGE W. 1925 0600
JONES HARRISON 1824 1865 0694
JONES HARVEY W. 1859 1927 0167
JONES HENRY 1922 0602
JONES HILDRED 1898 1925 1131
JONES HOWARD L. 1879 1930 0492
JONES IRA 1844 1865 0166
JONES I1SAIAH 1839 1899 0710
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JONES 1SOM 1917 0600
JONES 1SOM 1924 0600
JONES JESSEE 0838
JONES JOHN 1842 1889 0076
JONES JOHN 1893 1925 0600
JONES JOHN A. 1855 1933 0747
JONES JOHN C. 1877 1923 0291
JONES JOHN F. 1842 1889 0839
JONES JOHN W. 1868 1910 1116
JONES JOSEPH 1807 1863 0535
JONES JOSEPH O. 1928 0839
JONES MARY 1804 1882 0722
JONES MILTON 1821 1890 0747
JONES NELSON L. 1868 1933 0837
JONES NOAH HIRAM 1869 1938 0677
JONES ORA F. 1879 1937 0764
JONES PAUL C. 1914 0167
JONES ROBERT 1926 0601
JONES RUSSEL D. 1794 1871 0294
JONES SAMUEL 1799 1850 0694
JONES T. J. 1939 0402
JONES THOMAS 1858 1932 0839
JONES THOMAS R. 1875 1931 0677
JONES URICH 1818 1886 1046
JONES WASHINGTON 1832 1852 0694
JONES WILL 1879 1922 0402
JONES WILLIAM 1827 1854 0694
JONES WILLIAM 1929 0601
JONES WILLIAM D. 1840 0535
JONES WILLIAM J. 1923 0600
JONTZ EDWARD E. 1888 1926 0492
JONTZ WILBUR 1890 1917 0492
JOOo GEZA 1912 1927 0917
JOO JANOSNE 1820 1934 0917
JO0S JOSEPH 1927 0601
JOPOLANA ABRAHAM 1915 0838
JORDAN CHARLES 1912 0167
JORDAN WILEY S. 1853 1918 0018
JORDANELS 1 SADORE 1883 1910 0943
JORDANICH ANDREW 1938 0602
JORDON ADOLPH 1918 0600
JORDON DAVID 1841 1921 1037
JORDON EARL BRAUN 1918 1935 0461
JORDON EVERET D. 1853 1913 0838
JORDON GODFRIED 1918 0600
JORDON JOHN M. 1844 1924 1037
JORDON LEONARD 1808 1881 1037
JORGENSEN ANDREW 1934 0602
JORGENSEN HANS 1928 0601
JORGENSEN NELS 1896 0293
JORGENSON KRISTEN 1866 1909 0292
JOS MARLIN 1929 0601
JOSEPH DAVID 1886 1931 1002
JOSHICK CHARLES 1875 1899 0167
JOSSIE ALFRED 1926 0837
JOVOVICH ANICE 1894 1937 0917
JOYAL EDWARD 1925 0600
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JOYCE ED 1924 0291
JOYCE EDWARD 1863 1937 0075
JOYCE PATRICK 1865 1931 0075
JOYCE WILLIAM 1819 1912 0075
JOZWIAK FRANK 1939 0942
JOZWIAK MARTIN 1849 1917 0942
JOZWIAK WALTER 1889 1924 0942
JUCEWI1Z KOSTELETY 1938 0402
JubD SCHUYLER 1849 1929 1046
JUDIE DANIEL 1842 1899 0166
JUDIE JOSHUA 1826 1889 0166
JUDIE SAMUEL 1914 0167
JUDKINS STEPHEN H. 1808 1885 0167
JUDKINS W. A. (CAPT.) 1816 1900 0166
JUDKINS WILLIAM HENRY 1841 1903 0167
JUDSON A. B. (JR.) 1852 1924 0167
JUDSON ADONIRAM? B. 1813 1896 0166
JUDSON HERBERT H. 1842 1887 0166
JUDSON JAMES H. 1844 1860 0166
JUHAS FRANK 1937 0602
JUHAS JOHN 1840 1898 0292
JUREK JOSEPH 1883 1908 0941
JURGONSKI JOHN 1859 1923 0942
JUSTON ANGELO 1896 1926 1002
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